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TERM DATES 2020/2021 

 AUTUMN TERM 2020 

 School starts:    Thursday 3rd September 

 Nursery starts:    Thursday 3rd September  

 Half Term starts:   Monday 26th October 

 School starts:    Monday 2nd November 

 Term ends:    Friday 18th December 

 

 SPRING TERM 2021 

 School starts:    Monday 4th January 

 Half term starts:   Monday 15th February 

 School starts:    Monday 22nd February 

 Term ends:    Thursday 1st April 

 

 SUMMER TERM 2021 

 School Starts:    Monday 19th April  

 May Bank Holiday:  Monday 3rd May 

 Half Term starts:   Monday 31st May 

 School starts:    Monday 7th June 

 Last day of school:   Friday 23rd July 

  

 INSET Days – To be confirmed at a later date 

Oakhurst Community First & Nursery 

School 

 ‘From Little Acorns Mighty Oaks 

Grow’ 


